
Facebook LIVE:  
Banana Yogurt 

Pops 

Dreamshine’s Virtual  
Calendar  

Join us daily at 12:30 for our 

live activities 

Dreamshine’s 
Lunch Club 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

                                                                                                 1 2 3  

                     6       

 

7 8 9 10  

                   13 14 15 16 17  

                  20 21 22 23 24 

 

 

                  27 28 29                  30 
 

Facebook Live Cooking 
Show  

Potato Pancakes                                            

31  

Facebook Live Cooking 
Show  

Shamrock Shakes 

 

Facebook Live Cooking 
Show 

Irish Soda Bread 

Irish Fun Facts 

Leprechaun Head Bands 

Homemade Maracas 

 

Facebook Live Cooking 
Show 

Green Eggs & Ham 

Facts About Dr 

Seuss 

Herb Garden 

Pot of Gold 

Hunt 

Saint Patricks' Day 

Parade 

Homemade Drums Homemade Trumpets 

M&M Science Experiment 

Rainbow Races 

Facebook Live Cooking 
Show  

Mint Oreo Truffles 

Poetry Reading 

Women Heroes 

Chair Exercise 

Flower Dance 

Light Show 

Let’s Talk Spring 

Sidewalk Chalk Mural 

    March 



Lunch Club: $10.00            

Coffee Shop: $3.00             

Bowling: $4.50               

Swimming: $5.00 

Dreamshine’s 
Lunch Club 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

                                                                                                 1 2 

Circuit Project- “LOVE” 

Iron on  

 

3 

 

 

                     6 7 8 9 10   

                    13     14 15 16 17  

                     20 21 22 23 24 

 

 

                    27 28 29 30 31   

Additional Community Involvement, Job Skills, Edu-

cational, and Life Skills activities are completed daily. 

We have several options available daily to encourage 

physical activity.  

Dreamshine Theater  

Dreamshine Theater  

Hot Tub 

Coffee Shop  

Firestarter Frenzy 

Candle Making 

Bowling  

Swimming–  YMCA 

 

 

Swimming– YMCA 

Make Maracas 

Bowling  

 Cooking Class 

Shopping Skills 

Hot Tub 

Hot Tub 
Leprechaun Head 

Band 

Design Drums 

Coffee Shop 

Rainbow Races 

Design Trumpet 

Facts About Dr Seuss 

Shamrock Slime 

Design Pots 

Dreamshine Theater  

Dreamshine Theater  

Irish Fun Facts 

Make Trumpet 

Hot Tub Create Poem 

Pot of Gold Hunt 

Flower Dance 

Lunch Club 

Cooking Class 

Meals on Wheels 

Cooking Class 

Chair Exercise 

Shopping Skills Design Maracas 

Light Show 

Spa Day 

Cricut Project– Lucky 

and Blessed Iron On Hand Print Lily 

Women Heroes 

Saint Patricks’ Day 

Party! 

Cooking Class 

Music Therapy 

Herb Garden 

Upper Body Exercises 

M&M Science Experiment 

Lower Body Exercises 

Lets’ Talk Spring Cooking Class 

Park Outing 

Sidewalk Chalk Mural 

Outdoor Garden 

Cleanup 

Safety Class 

Share Favorite Story 

Sensory Experiment 

Squirt Gun Painting 

      March 


